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2019 7 CERIBU KAUSS

D - Z&ni (2007.-2008.dz.g.) (27 km)

1. 1
2. 23
3. 54
4. 10
5. 86
6. /6
7. 24
8. /9
9. 22
10. 58
11. 55
12. 55
13. 72
14. /1
21

84

DM - Meitenes (2007.-2008.dz.g.) (27 km)

1. 45
2. 59
70
17
18

Dalibnieks

Georgs TJUMINS
Janis STUCERS
Helvijs KANCERS
Daniels APSE
Maksims LIVERS
Alvils PETERSONS
Uvis ZVIRBULIS
Martin§ PURBERZINS
Gatis GRUNTINS
Armands PETKUS
Everts MEIJERS
Krijanis LEJINS
Arvids LOGINS
Davids KUPCS
Daniels KRUMINS
Sergey TRUDOVOI

DETLITEUS

Laura KLISMETE
Liva SLOSBERGA

Katrina Amanda
KOZLOVSKA

Eva VANAGA
Elizabete VANAGA

Parstav

RRS"PURVCIEMS"

Kuldiga

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBISS
BELO CYCLING PROJECT
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1

Kuldiga

RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1

Kuldiga

RK Liepaja

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1

Talsu NSS

RRS - ALFA1

Parstav

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1

Talsu sporta skola

Talsu sporta skola

0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:25
0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:49:11
0:49:12
0:49:17
0:51:01
0:51:52
0:51:58
0:54:09
0:43:10
0:24:49

0:45:26
0:45:27
0:33:31

0:22:30
0:23:06

CERIBU KAUSS 2019
4.posms - Riga (19.06.)

+0:00:01
+0:00:02
+0:00:02
+0:00:03
+0:00:04
+0:03:47
+0:03:48
+0:03:53
+0:05:37
+0:06:28
+0:06:34
+0:08:45

Rezultati pa grupam

35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
32,9
32,9
32,8
31,7
31,2
31,1
29,9

35,6

PunktiG

20

PunktiG

20

+0:00:01 35,6 17

Stat

Stat
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C - Zéni (2005.-2006.dz.g.) (27 km)

Vieta Nr

Dalibnieks

Parstav

Ll o Bl

o fooy N o

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Artiirs NUMMURS
Dans KRUMPANS
Janis PRIEDOLINS
Gusts LAPINS

.V o=

RATNIEKS
Karlis ANCANS
Davis GLUDAVS
Davis SLOKA
Lavrs SIPOVICS
Toms CIRKSIS
Emils VANAGS

Kristians Markuss
GUNNE

Girts HARKINS
Riadolfs DUNAUSKIS
Kristers MEIJERS
Kristaps PELEKAIS
Linards LUKSS

Olivers Jékabs
SKRAPCIS

Didzis LAZDINS
Markuss LAGZDINS
Kristers SKRUBIS
Riks SIPOVICS

Kristofers CERNAVSKIS

Kaspars SALME
Valters TAMS
Markuss NUKSS
Klavs MILCS
Ricards IMUNIS

Karlis Janis DABOLINS

Elvis LIELMANIS

Aleksandrs
VEDERNIKOVS

Andrejs GUSEVS
Martins CAPLIS

Miks Ulrihs VINERTS
Andrejs BODNIEKS
Roberts LAUDANSKIS

RRS"PURVCIEMS"
RRS - GRIVA-ALFA
Kuldiga

Kuldiga
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

RRS/DZIRCIEMS

RK Liepaja

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
RRS"PURVCIEMS"

RK Liepaja

Talsu NSS

Kekavas NSS

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesB]SS
Dobeles SS

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
Kuldiga

Skanste / Virsi-A
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBISS

Dobeles SS

RK Llepaja

Kuldiga
RRS'"PURVCIEMS"
RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
Kuldiga

Dobeles SS
RRS/DZIRCIEMS
RRS - GRIVA-ALFA
RRS - GRIVA-ALFA
RK Liepaja

Talsu NSS
RRS/NORDEKI

RRS/NORDEKI
Talsu sporta skola
RRS"PURVCIEMS"
RRS/Vecmilgravis
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

0:42:36
0:45:23
0:45:23
0:45:23
0:45:23

0:45:23
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:25
0:45:25

0:45:25
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:45:26

0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:49:07
0:49:11
0:49:12
0:49:12
0:50:03
0:50:28

0:43:11
0:33:51
0:36:22
0:25:15
0:09:51

+0:02:47
+0:02:47
+0:02:47
+0:02:47

+0:02:47
+0:02:48
+0:02:48
+0:02:48
+0:02:48
+0:02:49
+0:02:49

+0:02:49
+0:02:49
+0:02:49
+0:02:49
+0:02:49

+0:02:

+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:02:
+0:06:
+0:06:
+0:06:
+0:06:
+0:07:
+0:07:

50

50
50
50
51
51
51
52
31
35
36
36
27
52

38,0
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6

35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6

35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6

35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
32,9
32,9
32,9
32,9
32,3
32,1

20
17
15
13
12

km/h PunktiG Stat
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CM - Meitenes (2005.-2006.dz.g.) (27 km)

Vieta Nr

Dalibnieks

Parstav

) U1 gRg W I

B - Jauniesi (2003.-2004.dz.g.) (32,4 km)

Klinta ZVEINIECE
Alise MILCA

Adelina JEFIMOVA
Laura GUCANOVICA
Paula Patricija TILKO
Marija SOSTE

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesB]SS
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1
Dobeles SS

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1

RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1
RRS/NORDEKI

0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:50:03
0:51:53
0:54:07

+0:00:
+0:04:
+0:06:
+0:08:

01
37
27
41

km/h PunktiG Stat

35,6
35,6
35,6
32,3
31,2
29,9

20
17
15
13
12
11

Vieta Nr

[y

o joay N jop o pRy W 1

e
= O

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Dalibnieks

Roberts CUKURS
Toms USTUPS
Matiss KALVERSS
Martins MASLOVS
Rauls GUTMANIS
Kristaps MALNACS
Rihards REINFELDS
Karlis KLISMETS
Olegs LUKASANECS
Marcis Andrejs TERINS

Tomass Roberts
OZOLINS

Kristers STURIS

Karlis Valters
GRUNDULIS

Davis UPENIEKS
Renats STALS
Toms VAZDIKIS
Rodrigo BELAJEVS
Renars ALSERSKIS
Ralfs SUBA
Kaspars ILSJANS
Ritvars SALME

Kristaps Mariss
LINARTS

Namejs Eduards
FREIBERGS

Artiirs ERDMANIS
Reilijs Emils ZALITIS
Davis ZIVARTS
Dominiks TIMSANS
Roberts PUCKO

Klavs SIMANIS

Ugis VEIDEMANIS
Mikus Rudolfs STELPS
Stepans LESNEVSKIS
Girts PULLE

Rudiards Eduards
OSENIEKS

Parstav

RK Liepaja/MSG
RRS"PURVCIEMS"
RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
RRS"PURVCIEMS"

RK Liepaja/MSG

RRS - ALFA

Kekavas NSS
RRS-GRIVA-MSG

ELKOR RRS/ALFA
Valmieras velo vieniba/MSG
RRS"PURVCIEMS"

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBISS
RRS - ALFA

Kekavas NSS

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1/MSG

Kuldiga/MSG
RRS/DZIRCIEMS
Kuldiga/MSG

RK Liepaja

Kuldiga/MSG

Kuldiga/MSG

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT

Kuldiga/MSG

RRS'"PURVCIEMS"
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

Dobeles SS

RRS/Vecmilgravis
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

RRS - ALFA1

RRS - ALFA1
RRS/DZIRCIEMS

0:55:06
0:57:29
:57:29
:57:29
:157:29
:57:29
:157:29
:57:30
:57:30
:57:30
:57:30

O O O OO0 0o o o

o

:57:30
:57:31

o

:57:31
:57:31
:57:31
:157:32
:157:32
:157:32
:57:32
:57:32
:57:32

©O O O O O 0o o o

o

:57:32

:57:33
:57:33
:57:33
:57:33
:59:50
0:59:50
0:57:37
0:40:55
1:03:47
0:38:51
0:30:10

© O © O o

+0:02

+0:02:
:23

+0:02

+0:02:
:23

+0:02

+0:02:
124
+0:02:
124
+0:02:

+0:02

+0:02

+0:02

+0:02

+0:02:
:25

+0:02

+0:02:
126

+0:02

+0:02:
126

+0:02

+0:02:
126

+0:02

+0:02:

+0:02

+0:02

+0:02:
+0:04:
+0:04:

:23

23

23

23

24

24

124
+0:02:

25

:25

25

26

26

26

26

127
+0:02:
:27

27

27
44
44

km/h PunktiG Stat

35,2
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8
33,8

33,8
33,7

33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7

33,7

33,7
33,7
33,7
33,7
32,4
32,4

& 0

= N W
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BM - Jaunietes (2003.-2004.dz.g.) (27 km)

51
39
47
36

Ll o Bl

&

57
69

50
30

AM - Juniores (2001.-2002.dz.g.) (32,4 km)

Dalibnieks

Kitija SILTUMENA
Laura BELOHVOSCIKA
Marta PETKUS

Lasma Elza VAIVODE

Evelina ERMANE
MARCENKO

Diana SAUSA

Anastasija
GOLOVCINSKA

Rebeka ANDZANE
Linda EIHMANE

Dalibnieks

Parstav

RRS"PURVCIEMS"

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
RK Liepaja/Dobeles SS
RRS/Vecmilgravis

Dobeles
Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
RRS/DZIRCIEMS 1

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT 1
Dobeles SS

Parstav

Santa Sanija JURGENA Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

Lina SVARINSKA
Madara ABOMA

Eva Eliza LEIKARTE
Nadina KUCERE

RRS/BELO CYCLING PROJECT

Dobeles
Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles SS

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBISS
VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBISS

0:45:23
0:45:23
0:45:24
0:45:24
0:45:25

0:45:27
0:43:09

0:43:09
NFL

0:57:31
0:57:31
0:57:33

0:57:34
0:38:51

+0:00:01
+0:00:01
+0:00:02

+0:00:04

+0:00:02

+0:00:03

35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6
35,6

35,6

33,7
33,7
33,7

33,7

PunktiG Stat
20

17

15

13

12

11

PunktiG Stat

20
17

13
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o CERIBU KAUSS 2019

SR 2019 R OEAIBUKAUSS  aosms-wia i,

Komandu rezultati

1. RRS”PURVCIEMS” 36
1. Toms Ustups (1148) 2.v. grupa B (0:57:29 +0:02:23) 17
2. Martins Maslovs (1078) 4. v.grupa B (0:57:29 +0:02:23) 13
3. Tomass Roberts Ozolins (1090) 11. v. grupa B (0:57:30 +0:02:24) 6
4. Arturs Erdmanis (1027) 24.v. grupa B (0:57:33 +0:02:27) 0

2. RRS ALFA 23
1. Kristaps Malnacs (1076) 6. v. grupa B (0:57:29 +0:02:23) 11
2. Olegs Lukasanecs (1072) 9. v. grupa B (0:57:30 +0:02:24) 8
3. Karlis Valters Grundulis (1032) 13. v. grupa B (0:57:31 +0:02:25) 4

3. RRS/Belo Cycling Project 15
1. Matiss Kalverss (1046) 3. v. grupa B (0:57:29 +0:02:23) 15
2. Kristaps Mariss Linarts (1068) 22.v. grupa B (0:57:32 +0:02:26) 0
3. Davis Zivarts (1161) 26. v. grupa B (0:57:33 +0:02:27) 0
4. Dominiks Timsans (1143) 27.v.grupa B (0:57:33 +0:02:27) 0

4. Valmieras velo vieniba ya
1. Marcis Andrejs Terins (1141) 10. v. grupa B (0:57:30 +0:02:24) 7

5. Veloliestyle/SmiltenesBl]SS 5
1. Kristers Sturis (1127) 12. v. grupa B (0:57:30 +0:02:24) 5

6. KULDIGA/MSG 1
1. Toms Vazdikis (2001) 16. v. grupa B (0:57:31 +0:02:25) 1
2. Renars Alserskis (1003) 18. v. grupa B (0:57:32 +0:02:26) 0
3. Kaspars Ilsjans (1040) 20. v. grupa B (0:57:32 +0:02:26) 0
4. Ritvars Salme (1131) 21.v. grupa B (0:57:32 +0:02:26) 0
5. Namejs Eduards Freibergs (1029) 23. v. grupa B (0:57:32 +0:02:26) 0

= Dobeles sporta skola 0
1. Klavs Simanis (2005) 29. v. grupa B (0:59:50 +0:04:44) 0

= RRS Dzirciems 0
1. Rudiards Eduards Osenieks (1088) - (0:30:10) (1]
2. Mikus Rudolfs Stelps (1122) - (0:40:55) 0
3. Reilijs Emils Zalitis (1158) 25. v. grupa B (0:57:33 +0:02:27) 0
4. Roberts Pucko (1097) 28. v. grupa B (0:59:50 +0:04:44) 0
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o CERIBU KAUSS 2019

SR 2019 R OEAIBUKAUSS  aosms-wia i,

Komandu rezultati

1. KULDIGA/MSG 29
1. Janis Priedolins (27) 3. v. grupa C (0:45:23 +0:02:47) 15
2. Gusts Lapins (26) 4. v. grupa C (0:45:23 +0:02:47) 13
3. Kristaps Pelékais (25) 16. v. grupa C (0:45:25 +0:02:49) 1
4. Kristers Skrubis (28) 21. v. grupa C (0:45:26 +0:02:50) 0
5. Kaspars Salme (34) 24. v. grupa C (0:45:27 +0:02:51) 0

2. RRS’’PURVCIEMS” 28
1. Arturs Nummurs (4) 1. v. grupa C (0:42:36 ) 20
2. Lavrs Sipovics (7) 9. v. grupa C (0:45:24 +0:02:48) 8
3. Miks Ulrihs Vinerts (6) - (0:36:22) (1]
4. Riks Sipovics (8) 22. v. grupa C (0:45:27 +0:02:51) 0

3. RRS Dzirciems 23
1. KriSjanis Justs Ratnieks (77) 5. v. grupa C (0:45:23 +0:02:47) 12
2. Karlis Ancans (80) 6. v. grupa C (0:45:23 +0:02:47) 11
3. Roberts Laudanskis (73) - (0:09:51) 0
4. Markuss Nukss (75) 26. v. grupa C (0:49:07 +0:06:31) 0

4. RRS ALFA 17
1. Dans Krumpans (60) 2. v.grupa C (0:45:23 +0:02:47) 17
2. Klavs Milcs (82) 27.v. grupa C (0:49:11 +0:06:35) 0
3. Ricards Imunis (81) 28. v. grupa C (0:49:12 +0:06:36) 0

5. RRS/Belo Cycling Project 11
1. Davis Sloka (58) 8. v. grupa C (0:45:24 +0:02:48) 9
2. Kristers Meijers (56) 15. v. grupa C (0:45:25 +0:02:49) 2
3. Kristofers Cernavskis (52) 23. v. grupa C (0:45:27 +0:02:51) 0

6. Veloliestyle/SmiltenesB]SS 4
1. Girts Harkins (13) 13. v. grupa C (0:45:25 +0:02:49) 4
2. Olivers Jekabs Skrapcis (12) 18. v. grupa C (0:45:26 +0:02:50) 0

7. Dobeles sporta skola 3
1. Rudolfs Dunauskis (31) 14. v. grupa C (0:45:25 +0:02:49) 3
2. Didzis Lazdins (33) 19. v. grupa C (0:45:26 +0:02:50) 0
3. Valters Tams (32) 25. v. grupa C (0:45:28 +0:02:52) 0

= RRS Nordeki 0
1. Andrejs Gusevs (66) - (0:43:11) 0
2. Aleksandrs Vedernikovs (68) 31. v. grupa C (0:50:28 +0:07:52) 0

Lapa 6 no 6



